
Individual
Co

ur
se Company Name First Name Last Name Score

Red Hill Country Electric Supply Ryan Baring 93
Red Rexel Brandon Shaw 87
Red City Electric Supply Stephen Gillenwater 84
Red IES Commercial #2 Keegan Gross 83
Red The Levy Company Barrett Myers 81
Red Central Electric #2 Alvin Arias 79
Red The Levy Company Nick Vasile 77
Red Central Electric #2 Louis Adams 76
Red Hill Country Electric Supply Jeff Fuller 76
Red Central Electric #1 Victor Pruneda 75
Red Hill Country Electric Supply Hill Ojeda 75
Red Rexel Josh Dean 75
Red Bell & McCoy Ron Garcia 74
Red IES Commercial #2 Trevor Balusek 74
Red Tumlinson Electric Glenn Garrett 74
Red Lonestar Electric Supply Chad Wilke 73
Red Speir Commercial #2 Isaac Ferguson 73
Red Lonestar Electric Supply Stephen Shinn 70
Red Eldridge Electric #2 Ernie Cano 69
Red IES Commercial #2 Doug Burg 69
Red Tumlinson Electric Ray Munoz 69
Red Tumlinson Electric Brandon Garrett 69
Red Bell & McCoy Joe DeLaRosa 68



Individual
Red Eldridge Electric #2 Pete Cervantes 67
Red Rexel Jeff Hicks 67
Red Elliott Electric #2 Patrick Jefferson 66
Red The Levy Company Amos Edgett 66
Red Elliott Electric #2 Jason Pintirsh 65
Red Lonestar Electric Supply Brian Zigrang 65
Red Rexel Cody Friesenhahn 65
Red Tumlinson Electric Will Thornhill 65
Red Eldridge Electric #3 Martin Clemence 64
Red Absolute Power #2 John O’Keeffe 63
Red Central Electric #2 Jose Trevino 63
Red Absolute Power #1 George Salinas 62
Red Eldridge Electric #3 Ernie Ybarra 62
Red Elliott Electric #4 Crosby Calcote 62
Red Eldridge Electric #2 Eddie Miranda 61
Red Elliott Electric #2 Danny Rodriguez 61
Red Speir Commercial #1 Christian Blom 61
Red IES Commercial #1 Chad Brieger 60
Red Elliott Electric #4 Clayton McDavitt 59
Red Elliott Electric #4 Cade Calcote 59
Red Speir Commercial #1 Huver DePaz 59
Red Central Electric #1 Roger Gonzalez 58
Red Good Electric Michael Varnum 58
Red Hill Electric Devin Gutierrez 58



Individual
Red Speir Commercial #1 Ben Quarles 58
Red Eldridge Electric #3 Oscar Perez 57
Red Elliott Electric #4 Corey Moore 57
Red City Electric Supply Avery Corkran 55
Red Hill Electric Miles Wehrmann 55
Red IES Commercial #1 Mike Hill 55
Red IES Commercial #1 Blake Bass 55
Red Absolute Power #1 Billie Salcedo 54
Red Absolute Power #1 Hector Lopez 54
Red Speir Commercial #1 Joshua Calvert 54
Red Absolute Power #1 Jesus Escatel 53
Red IES Commercial #2 Gilbert Cardenas 53
Red Milwaukee Tool Eric Peralez 53
Red Speir Commercial #2 Hugo Cervantes 53
Red Hill Country Electric Supply John Perry Sandoval 52
Red IES Commercial #1 Brian Marr 52
Red Speir Commercial #2 Jose Guerra 52
Red Bell & McCoy Rudy Rios 50
Red Hill Electric Robert Patterson 50
Red Lonestar Electric Supply John Cerillo 49
Red Absolute Power #2 Genaro Salinas 48
Red City Electric Supply Tyler Cannon 47
Red Absolute Power #2 Ramiro Ramos 44
Red Eldridge Electric #3 Andrea Cunningham 44



Individual
Red Speir Commercial #2 Ram Rodriguez 44
Red Milwaukee Tool Camille Beans-Aqui 39
Red Good Electric Rafael Yanez 37
Red Hill Electric Rene Ramos 37
Red Milwaukee Tool Alyssa Almeda 36
Red Central Electric #1 Leo Carpio 35
Red Milwaukee Tool Kimberley Arroyo 32
Red Elliott Electric #2 Luis Rivera 31
Red Absolute Power #2 Jorge Melendez 30
Red Central Electric #1 Mario Cervantes 30
Red Eldridge Electric #2 Mike Lopez 19
Red Bell & McCoy Jesus Rios 16



Individual
Co

ur
se Company Name First Name Last Name Score

Yellow Ancira Fleet #1 Stephen Ethridge 97
Yellow Ancira Fleet #1 Tricia Kocurek 96
Yellow Dealers Electric Supply #1 Scot Sparks 96
Yellow Ancira Fleet #1 Roy Baring 95
Yellow Suberg Electric Christian Spies 95
Yellow Eldridge Electric #1 Austin Porter 94
Yellow Elliott Electric Supply #3 Ernest Taylor 94
Yellow Ancira Fleet #2 Jody Johnson 91
Yellow Suberg Electric Tracy Suberg 91
Yellow Gunn Chevrolet Rick Moreland 90
Yellow Elliott Electric Supply #1 Bill Stannard 89
Yellow The Reynolds Company Tom Quintero 89
Yellow Burrus & Matthews Kelly Dickens 88
Yellow Ancira Fleet #1 Larry Jones 83
Yellow Dealers Electric Supply #1 Roger Pfeil 83
Yellow Eldridge Electric #1 Jeff Pannell 83
Yellow The Reynolds Company Pito Garcia 83
Yellow Dealers Electric Supply #1 Dan Coryell 82
Yellow The Reynolds Company Michael Benavides 82
Yellow Elliott Electric Supply #3 Daniel Dewinne 81
Yellow Dealers Electric Supply #2 Adam Parma 80
Yellow Spectrum Lighting Eric Wehmeyer 80
Yellow Sunstate Equipment Roy Chandler 80
Yellow Suberg Electric Mike Radino 79
Yellow Elliott Electric Supply #1 Brandon Hatch 78
Yellow Elliott Electric Supply #3 Hunter Verheal 78
Yellow Kilgore Industries #2 Carl O’Neal 78



Individual
Yellow Burrus & Matthews Keith Scott 77
Yellow Burrus & Matthews Michael Chapman 76
Yellow The Reynolds Company Allen O’Dell 76
Yellow Ancira Fleet #2 Lee Adams 75
Yellow Dealers Electric Supply #2 Larry Weber 75
Yellow Eldridge Electric #1 Mike Fry 75
Yellow Eldridge Electric #1 Omar Botello 75
Yellow Elliott Electric Supply #1 Tanner Flowers 75
Yellow Elliott Electric Supply #1 Javier Valdes 75
Yellow Graybar Electric Suppy #2 Mike Fry 75
Yellow Ancira Fleet #2 Mike Winningham 74
Yellow HJD Capital #1 John Warren 74
Yellow Ancira Fleet #2 Darius Dunn 73
Yellow Dealers Electric Supply #2 Steve Eckhardt 73
Yellow Graybar Electric Suppy #1 Dustin Jessop 73
Yellow Summit Electric Supply Art A 73
Yellow VA Electrical Contractors #1 Jeff Mathis 73
Yellow Graybar Electric Suppy #1 Tim Bolton 71
Yellow HJD Capital #1 Donny Puente 71
Yellow Spectrum Lighting Ricky Marshall 71
Yellow Suberg Electric Austin Fryar 70
Yellow Burrus & Matthews Bruce O’Donnal 69
Yellow Gunn Chevrolet GHOST 69
Yellow VA Electrical Contractors #1 Albert Moreno 69
Yellow Graybar Electric Suppy #1 GHOST 68
Yellow Core Electrical Group Edmundo Rios 67
Yellow Gunn Chevrolet Mike Baird 66
Yellow Kilgore Industries #1 Eddie Fischer 66



Individual
Yellow Spectrum Lighting Drew McCort 66
Yellow Summit Electric Supply Kevin Brown 65
Yellow Graybar Electric Suppy #1 Kyle McHazlett 64
Yellow Sunstate Equipment Vincent Templin 64
Yellow Dealers Electric Supply #2 Sam Parker 63
Yellow Graybar Electric Suppy #2 Phil Bolton 63
Yellow Elliott Electric Supply #3 Ronnie Dewinne 61
Yellow Graybar Electric Suppy #2 Kaden Kieke 61
Yellow VA Electrical Contractors #1 John Verhelst 59
Yellow Core Electrical Group Mark Martinez 57
Yellow Graybar Electric Suppy #2 Scott Wilkins 56
Yellow Spectrum Lighting Dennis Golsh 56
Yellow Core Electrical Group Mark Aguilar 54
Yellow Summit Electric Supply Furillo Subia 53
Yellow Dealers Electric Supply #1 Scott Smith 51
Yellow Kilgore Industries #1 Rico Riojas 51
Yellow HJD Capital #2 Roger Garcia 50
Yellow Kilgore Industries #2 Pablo Del Abra 49
Yellow Sunstate Equipment Brandon Beck 47
Yellow HJD Capital #1 Ray Garcia 46
Yellow Kilgore Industries #1 Will W 45
Yellow Summit Electric Supply Andrew Corona 44
Yellow VA Electrical Contractors #1 Wayne Rowe 42
Yellow Gunn Chevrolet Joshua Hoffmann 39
Yellow Kilgore Industries #2 Lee Sandoval 35
Yellow Kilgore Industries #2 Nick Sanchez 34



Teams
Co

ur
se Company Name First Name Last Name Score

Yellow Ancira Fleet #1 Larry Jones 83
Yellow Ancira Fleet #1 Roy Baring 95
Yellow Ancira Fleet #1 Stephen Ethridge 97
Yellow Ancira Fleet #1 Tricia Kocurek 96

371
Yellow Suberg Electric Tracy Suberg 91
Yellow Suberg Electric Mike Radino 79
Yellow Suberg Electric Austin Fryar 70
Yellow Suberg Electric Christian Spies 95

335
Yellow The Reynolds Company Tom Quintero 89
Yellow The Reynolds Company Allen O’Dell 76
Yellow The Reynolds Company Pito Garcia 83
Yellow The Reynolds Company Michael Benavides 82

330
Yellow Eldridge Electric #1 Mike Fry 75
Yellow Eldridge Electric #1 Jeff Pannell 83
Yellow Eldridge Electric #1 Omar Botello 75
Yellow Eldridge Electric #1 Austin Porter 94

327
Yellow Elliott Electric Supply #1 Brandon Hatch 78
Yellow Elliott Electric Supply #1 Tanner Flowers 75
Yellow Elliott Electric Supply #1 Bill Stannard 89
Yellow Elliott Electric Supply #1 Javier Valdes 75

317
Yellow Elliott Electric Supply #3 Ronnie Dewinne 61
Yellow Elliott Electric Supply #3 Daniel Dewinne 81
Yellow Elliott Electric Supply #3 Ernest Taylor 94
Yellow Elliott Electric Supply #3 Hunter Verheal 78

314



Teams
Yellow Ancira Fleet #2 Lee Adams 75
Yellow Ancira Fleet #2 Mike Winningham 74
Yellow Ancira Fleet #2 Jody Johnson 91
Yellow Ancira Fleet #2 Darius Dunn 73

313
Yellow Dealers Electric Supply #1 Scott Smith 51
Yellow Dealers Electric Supply #1 Scot Sparks 96
Yellow Dealers Electric Supply #1 Dan Coryell 82
Yellow Dealers Electric Supply #1 Roger Pfeil 83

312
Yellow Burrus & Matthews Keith Scott 77
Yellow Burrus & Matthews Bruce O’Donnal 69
Yellow Burrus & Matthews Michael Chapman 76
Yellow Burrus & Matthews Kelly Dickens 88

310
Red Hill Country Electric Supply John Perry Sandoval 52
Red Hill Country Electric Supply Hill Ojeda 75
Red Hill Country Electric Supply Jeff Fuller 76
Red Hill Country Electric Supply Ryan Baring 93

296
Red Rexel Jeff Hicks 67
Red Rexel Cody Friesenhahn 65
Red Rexel Brandon Shaw 87
Red Rexel Josh Dean 75

294
Yellow Dealers Electric Supply #2 Sam Parker 63
Yellow Dealers Electric Supply #2 Steve Eckhardt 73
Yellow Dealers Electric Supply #2 Larry Weber 75
Yellow Dealers Electric Supply #2 Adam Parma 80

291



Teams
Red IES Commercial #2 Gilbert Cardenas 53
Red IES Commercial #2 Keegan Gross 83
Red IES Commercial #2 Trevor Balusek 74
Red IES Commercial #2 Doug Burg 69

279
Red Tumlinson Electric Glenn Garrett 74
Red Tumlinson Electric Will Thornhill 65
Red Tumlinson Electric Ray Munoz 69
Red Tumlinson Electric Brandon Garrett 69

277
Yellow Graybar Electric Suppy #1 Kyle McHazlett 64
Yellow Graybar Electric Suppy #1 Tim Bolton 71
Yellow Graybar Electric Suppy #1 GHOST 68
Yellow Graybar Electric Suppy #1 Dustin Jessop 73

276
Yellow Spectrum Lighting Drew McCort 66
Yellow Spectrum Lighting Eric Wehmeyer 80
Yellow Spectrum Lighting Ricky Marshall 71
Yellow Spectrum Lighting Dennis Golsh 56

273
Yellow Gunn Chevrolet GHOST 69
Yellow Gunn Chevrolet Rick Moreland 90
Yellow Gunn Chevrolet Mike Baird 66
Yellow Gunn Chevrolet Joshua Hoffmann 39

264
Red Lonestar Electric Supply Brian Zigrang 65
Red Lonestar Electric Supply John Cerillo 49
Red Lonestar Electric Supply Chad Wilke 73
Red Lonestar Electric Supply Stephen Shinn 70

257



Teams
Yellow Graybar Electric Suppy #2 Phil Bolton 63
Yellow Graybar Electric Suppy #2 Scott Wilkins 56
Yellow Graybar Electric Suppy #2 Kaden Kieke 61
Yellow Graybar Electric Suppy #2 Mike Fry 75

255
Yellow VA Electrical Contractors #1 John Verhelst 59
Yellow VA Electrical Contractors #1 Albert Moreno 69
Yellow VA Electrical Contractors #1 Wayne Rowe 42
Yellow VA Electrical Contractors #1 Jeff Mathis 73

243
Red Elliott Electric #4 Clayton McDavitt 59
Red Elliott Electric #4 Corey Moore 57
Red Elliott Electric #4 Cade Calcote 59
Red Elliott Electric #4 Crosby Calcote 62

237
Yellow Summit Electric Supply Kevin Brown 65
Yellow Summit Electric Supply Andrew Corona 44
Yellow Summit Electric Supply Furillo Subia 53
Yellow Summit Electric Supply Art A 73

235
Red Speir Commercial #1 Christian Blom 61
Red Speir Commercial #1 Ben Quarles 58
Red Speir Commercial #1 Joshua Calvert 54
Red Speir Commercial #1 Huver DePaz 59

232
Red Eldridge Electric #3 Martin Clemence 64
Red Eldridge Electric #3 Andrea Cunningham 44
Red Eldridge Electric #3 Oscar Perez 57
Red Eldridge Electric #3 Ernie Ybarra 62

227



Teams
Red The Levy Company Amos Edgett 66
Red The Levy Company Nick Vasile 77
Red The Levy Company Barrett Myers 81

224
Red Absolute Power #1 George Salinas 62
Red Absolute Power #1 Billie Salcedo 54
Red Absolute Power #1 Jesus Escatel 53
Red Absolute Power #1 Hector Lopez 54

223
Red Elliott Electric #2 Patrick Jefferson 66
Red Elliott Electric #2 Danny Rodriguez 61
Red Elliott Electric #2 Luis Rivera 31
Red Elliott Electric #2 Jason Pintirsh 65

223
Red IES Commercial #1 Brian Marr 52
Red IES Commercial #1 Chad Brieger 60
Red IES Commercial #1 Mike Hill 55
Red IES Commercial #1 Blake Bass 55

222
Red Speir Commercial #2 Ram Rodriguez 44
Red Speir Commercial #2 Hugo Cervantes 53
Red Speir Commercial #2 Isaac Ferguson 73
Red Speir Commercial #2 Jose Guerra 52

222
Red Central Electric #2 Alvin Arias 79
Red Central Electric #2 Louis Adams 76
Red Central Electric #2 Jose Trevino 63

218
Red Eldridge Electric #2 Eddie Miranda 61
Red Eldridge Electric #2 Ernie Cano 69
Red Eldridge Electric #2 Mike Lopez 19
Red Eldridge Electric #2 Pete Cervantes 67

216



Teams
Red Bell & McCoy Jesus Rios 16
Red Bell & McCoy Joe DeLaRosa 68
Red Bell & McCoy Ron Garcia 74
Red Bell & McCoy Rudy Rios 50

208
Red Hill Electric Devin Gutierrez 58
Red Hill Electric Rene Ramos 37
Red Hill Electric Robert Patterson 50
Red Hill Electric Miles Wehrmann 55

200
Red Central Electric #1 Leo Carpio 35
Red Central Electric #1 Victor Pruneda 75
Red Central Electric #1 Roger Gonzalez 58
Red Central Electric #1 Mario Cervantes 30

198
Yellow Kilgore Industries #2 Nick Sanchez 34
Yellow Kilgore Industries #2 Lee Sandoval 35
Yellow Kilgore Industries #2 Carl O’Neal 78
Yellow Kilgore Industries #2 Pablo Del Abra 49

196
Yellow HJD Capital #1 John Warren 74
Yellow HJD Capital #1 Ray Garcia 46
Yellow HJD Capital #1 Donny Puente 71

191
Yellow Sunstate Equipment Brandon Beck 47
Yellow Sunstate Equipment Roy Chandler 80
Yellow Sunstate Equipment Vincent Templin 64

191
Red City Electric Supply Tyler Cannon 47
Red City Electric Supply Avery Corkran 55
Red City Electric Supply Stephen Gillenwater 84

186



Teams
Red Absolute Power #2 Genaro Salinas 48
Red Absolute Power #2 Ramiro Ramos 44
Red Absolute Power #2 John O’Keeffe 63
Red Absolute Power #2 Jorge Melendez 30

185
Yellow Core Electrical Group Mark Aguilar 54
Yellow Core Electrical Group Edmundo Rios 67
Yellow Core Electrical Group Mark Martinez 57

178
Yellow Kilgore Industries #1 Eddie Fischer 66
Yellow Kilgore Industries #1 Rico Riojas 51
Yellow Kilgore Industries #1 Will W 45

162
Red Milwaukee Tool Kimberley Arroyo 32
Red Milwaukee Tool Alyssa Almeda 36
Red Milwaukee Tool Camille Beans-Aqui 39
Red Milwaukee Tool Eric Peralez 53

160



Awards

Team Name First Last Score Award

Hill Country Electric Supply Ryan Baring 93 Red CH
Ancira Fleet #1 Stephen Ethridge 97 Yellow CH

Team Name First Last Score Award

Hill Country Electric Supply John Perry Sandoval 52
Hill Country Electric Supply Hill Ojeda 75
Hill Country Electric Supply Jeff Fuller 76
Hill Country Electric Supply Ryan Baring 93

296
Rexel Jeff Hicks 67
Rexel Cody Friesenhahn 65
Rexel Brandon Shaw 87
Rexel Josh Dean 75

294
IES Commercial #2 Gilbert Cardenas 53
IES Commercial #2 Keegan Gross 83
IES Commercial #2 Trevor Balusek 74
IES Commercial #2 Doug Burg 69

279

Individual

Red Course

1st

3rd

2nd



Awards

Team Name First Last Score Award
Ancira Fleet #1 Larry Jones 83
Ancira Fleet #1 Roy Baring 95
Ancira Fleet #1 Stephen Ethridge 97
Ancira Fleet #1 Tricia Kocurek 96

371
Suberg Electric Tracy Suberg 91
Suberg Electric Mike Radino 79
Suberg Electric Austin Fryar 70
Suberg Electric Christian Spies 95

335
The Reynolds Company Tom Quintero 89
The Reynolds Company Allen O’Dell 76
The Reynolds Company Pito Garcia 83
The Reynolds Company Michael Benavides 82

330

Yellow Course

1st

2nd

3rd
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